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Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
2B 07/07/2024 09:12
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(124) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
(117) FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA GERGER 1 1:58.824 +8.953 9:12:53.487
1 1:59.773 +18.200 9:13:06.550 2 1:51.074 +1.203 9:14:44.561
2 3:37.025 +1:55.452 9:16:43.575 3 1:53.660 +3.789 9:16:38.221
3 1:53.842 +12.269 9:18:37.417 4 1:52.325 +2.454 9:18:30.546
4 1:44.155 +2.582 9:20:21.572 5 1:54.047 +4.176 9:20:24.593
5 1:41.573 - 9:22:03.145 6 1:52.313 +2.442 9:22:16.906
7 1:49.871 - 9:24:06.777
(136) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:52.855 +9.504 9:12:33.140 (131) VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM
2 1:47.002 +3.651 9:14:20.142 1 4:14.808 +2:24.115 9:18:40.710
3 1:44.619 +1.268 9:16:04.761 2 1:56.776 +6.083 9:20:37.486
4 1:44.963 +1.612 9:17:49.724 3 1:50.693 - 9:22:28.179
5  1:43.351 - 9:19:33.075 4 1:52.563 +1.870 9:24:20.742
(108) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO (129) DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
1 1:54.766 +9.550 0:12:34.462 1 2:10.088 +19.058 9:14:04.813
2 1:46.565 +1.349 9:14:21.027 2 1:56.784 +5.754 9:16:01.597
3 1:45.216 - 9:16:06.243 3 1:51.339 +0.309 9:17:52.936
4 1:45.913 +0.697 9:17:52.156 4 2:02.416 +11.386 9:19:55.352
5 1:51.030 - 9:21:46.382
(119) TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO 6 1:52.671 +1.641 9:23:39.053
1 2:00.146 +13.865 9:12:23.047
2 1:51.715 +5.434 9:14:14.762 (102) SERGIO LUIZ MARTINEZ MUNHOZ JUNIOR
3 1:51.475 +5.194 9:16:06.237 1 2:00.075 +7.394 9:11:43.251
4 1:53.222 +6.941 9:17:59.459 2 1:52.681 - 9:13:35.932
5 1:53.520 +7.239 9:19:52.979 3 1:56.709 +4.028 9:15:32.641
6 1:47.902 +1.621 9:21:40.881 4 1:55.595 +2.914 9:17:28.236
7 1:46.281 - 9:23:27.162 5 1:55.822 +3.141 9:19:24.058
(139) BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES (134) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 2:12.503 +25.954 0:13:12.708 1 2:14.231 +20.025 9:14:38.446
2 1:57.218 +10.669 9:15:09.926 2 1:57.308 +3.102 9:16:35.754
3 1:52.045 +5.496 9:17:01.971 3 1:54.369 +0.163 9:18:30.123
4 1:52.980 +6.431 9:18:54.951 4 1:54.206 - 9:20:24.329
5 1:49.042 +2.493 9:20:43.993 5 1:56.823 +2.617 9:22:21.152
6 1:46.549 - 9:22:30.542
7 1:52.095 +5.546 9:24:22.637 (138) ENIO HENRIQUE
1 3:22.391 +1:10.585 9:13:18.107
(137) RODRIGO SANCHES 2 2:17.094 +5.288 9:15:35.201
1 1:57.439 +9.729 9:11:50.299 3 2:13.521 +1.715 9:17:48.722
2 1:47.710 - 9:13:38.009 4 2:11.806 - 9:20:00.528
3 1:52.228 +4.518 9:15:30.237 5 2:13.536 +1.730 9:22:14.064
4 1:47.895 +0.185 9:17:18.132 6 2:15.224 +3.418 9:24:29.288
5 1:47.988 +0.278 9:19:06.120
6 1:47.930 +0.220 9:20:54.050
7 1:54.344 +6.634 9:22:48.394
(110) EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
1 2:02.436 +14.180 9:11:51.248
2 1:55.955 +7.699 9:13:47.203
3 1:53.392 +5.136 9:15:40.595
4 1:54.716 +6.460 9:17:35.311
5 1:54.222 +5.966 9:19:29.533
6 1:48.256 - 9:21:17.789
7 1:52.036 +3.780 9:23:09.825
(115) EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
1 2:00.101 +10.469 9:11:52.368
2 1:54.188 +4.556 9:13:46.556
3 1:53.087 +3.455 9:15:39.643
4 1:55.221 +5.589 9:17:34.864
5 1:54.478 +4.846 9:19:29.342
6 1:50.212 +0.580 9:21:19.554
7 1:49.632 - 9:23:09.186
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